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IN
D
IA

TriCast, Inc
P.O. BOX  943

SELM
A, NC 27576

PH: (919) 936-2629          FAX: (919) 936-0520
EM

AIL: tricast-inc@
hotm

ail.com

ITEM
:   SCREW

 TYPE VALVE BOX

PART #

M
ATERIAL SPEC: GREY IRON ASTM

 A48 CLASS 30B

PART #
A

B

VB461S
10"

15"

VB562S
16"

24"

VB564S
16"

36"

VB664S
26"

36"


